XV Aqua 235 Cup - 2018
Jagodina, 8-7-2018

Event 1
08-Jul-18 - 18:00

Men, 50m Freestyle

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2018

Rank
A:2010iml. (8 -)

1. MITIC, Bogdan

ILIEV, Leonel
IVKOVIC, Danijel
METODIEV, Kristiyan
PAUNKOVIC, Ognjen

arwbd

B: 2009-2008 godiste (9-10 godina)

1. IVKOVIC, Vasilije

2. PENIC, Andrija

3. STOJANOVSKI, Stefan
4. MILUNOVIC, Strahinja
5. ZIKIC, Nikola

6. VULIC, Andrej

7. RADULOVIC, Igor

8. CHAUSHEV, Dimi
9. IVANOVIC, Ognjen
10. MIHAJLOVIC, Andrija
11. GRGUREVIC, Marko
12. LAPCEVIC, Vuk

C: 2007-2006 godiste (11-12 godina)

ZIVKOVIC, Luka

ILIC, Filip

TRAJKOVIC, Jovan

LUCIC, Andrej
ANDRASEVIC, Aleksandar
MUTAVDZIC, Uros
KOPRIVICA, Radivoje

NoghMwdE

D: 2005-2004 godiste (13-14 godina)

JANKOVIC, Luka
STEFANOVIC, Simon
PANDUROVIC, Petar
DOSLO, Dositej
MARKOVIC, Andrej
SARENAC, Niksa
POPOVIC, Vuk
FILIPOVIC, Veljko
COLIC, Branko
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Sveti Nikola

Sc Beta

Poseidon

Swimming club GD Sport Blagoev
Poseidon

Nis 2005
Nis 2005
Bor
Mladost
Mladost
Aqua 235
Leotar, TB
Swimming club GD Sport Blagoev
Aqua 235
Aqua 235
Leotar, TB
Jagodina

Poseidon
Mladost
Jagodina
Leotar, TB
Mladost
Aqua 235
Leotar, TB

Napredak
Valis
Poseidon
Leotar, TB
Napredak
Leotar, TB
Leotar, TB
Aqua 235
Leotar, TB

Time

38.73
42.31
44.45
50.20

1:01.56

37.67
41.17
43.33
44.30
45.34
46.39
47.29
52.11
52.60
59.08
1:02.09
1:20.70

33.37
35.21
43.11
44.29
45.14
46.20
48.47

28.38
28.95
29.64
36.21
39.44
39.67
40.12
42.00
43.94

Pts

157
120
104
72
39

171
131
112
105

246
209
114
105
99
92
80

399
376
351
192
149
146
141
123
107

Splash Meet Manager, 11.54147
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XV Aqua 235 Cup - 2018
Jagodina, 8-7-2018

Event 1, Men, 50m Freestyle

E: 2003-2002 godiste (15-16 godina)

1. DJORJDEVIC, Matija 03  Poseidon 2722 453
2. TESIC, Pavle 03 Aqua235 28.23 406
3. JEVREMOVIC, Vukasin 03  Mladost 2859 391
4. KOSTIC, Nemanja 03 Agua?235 32.13 275
5. GRGUREVIC, Vladimir 03 Leotar, TB 3754 172
6. GRUBAC, Uros 03 Leotar, TB 4475 102

2001 i st. (17 +)

1. TESIC, Vajin 00 AgquaZ235 2762 433
2. RADOMIROQVIC, Nikola 00 Pirat 27.72 429
3. PLESIC, Darko 00 Mladost 29.06 372
4. KOSTIC, Nenad 00 Aqua?235 3114 302
5. DERVISEVIC, Nikola 01 Leotar, TB 36.05 195
EXH MILUTINOVIC, Mateja 09 Jagodina 51.63 66
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